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ALLERGY AND COLD PRODUCTS 
AFRIN nasal spray (generic)   30ml 1.85 

AIRBORNE Chew. Berry   32                     6.12 

AIRBORNE Eff: Berry                      10                     6.87 

ALLEGRA 180MG (generic)   90 11.00 

AYR Saline Nasal Gel  .5oz 3.08 

BENADRYL tabs (generic)  100 1.85 

BENADRYL liq (gen)                      118ml                1.85 

CLARITIN 10mg Tabs (gen)  90 2.03 

CLARITIN D (gen)  15 4.95 

CORIDICIN HBP (gen)                    16                      1.85 

TYLENOL COLD + FLU (gen)  24 1.85 

EMERGENC-C Orange  10 pk                 4.22 

EMERGENC+Immunity Raspberry 10 pk                 6.16 

FLONASE NASAL SPRAY (gen)  1 bott. 8.28 

MUCINEX 400mg (generic)   60 2.23 

MUCINEX DM 400/20MG (gen)   50 2.78 

NASAL RINSE STARTER Bottle     1                   FREE            

NASAL RINSE pkts   25 1.99 

NASACORT NASAL SPRAY       1 bott.               12.99 

NYQUIL caps (generic)   24 2.46 

SALINE nasal spray (OCEAN)   44ml 1.85 

NASAMIST ISOTONIC SALINE SP       125ml                 4.98 

NASOGEL SALINE GEL spray        30ml                6.14 

OSCILLOCOCCINUM                       6                     9.55 

SUDAFED 30mg Tabs (gen)               24 1.85 

THERAFLU DAYTIME     6 pks 7.12 

THERAFLU NIGHT-TIME                6pks               7.12 

XYZAL (gen)     80 5.16 

ZADITOR allergy eye drops (gen)     5ml 7.12 

ZINC  220MG                                        100 3.93 

ZINC + VIT C LOZ     60 5.17 

ZYRTEC 10mg Tabs (generic)     90 2.58 

SINUS KIT                                          1                     7.00 
Contains: Claritin/Zyrtec, Sudafed, Salt pkts, Nasal Rinse bottle 

SURVIVAL KIT                                                  1                          13.00 

 

SORE THROAT/COUGH 
CEPACOL + COUGH LOZ                    16               2.37 

CHLORASEPTIC spray (gen)         6oz 1.85 

COUGH DROPS: honey lem, menthol, cherry    1pk            1.85   

COUGH DROPS SF:honey lem, menthol, cherry 1pk            1.85 

DELSYM syrup (generic)                       5oz 7.29 

SORE THROAT LOZ (gen)        18 2.83 

ROBITUSSIN (wet cough)(gen)        4 oz 1.99 

ROBITUSSIN-DM (dry cough)(gen)     8oz              3.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PAIN OR FEVER 
ADVIL 200mg Tabs (gen)  100 1.85 

ALEVE 220mg Tabs (gen)  100 2.83 

ASPERCREME (LIDO 4%)(gen)    2.7 oz                3.57 

ASPIRIN 81MG                                120                   1.85 

ASPIRIN 325mg Tabs   100 1.85 

AZO 99.5mg Tabs (gen)    24 2.29 

BIOFREEZE SPRAY                        3oz                   8.02 

EXCEDRIN Extra Strength (gen)  100 2.42 

IBUPROFEN LIQ                             4oz                    3.04 

ICY HOT cream (gen)                       3 oz 6.66 

MIDOL                                               24                    5.75 

MIGRELIEF Migraine relief    60 16.71 

SALONPAS PAIN PATCH (gen)    1box 4.05 

TIGER BALM EXT STR ointment    18g 4.98 

TYLENOL 325 mg Tabs (gen)   100 1.85 

TYLENOL LIQ.  (gen)                       4oz                  1.55  

VOLTAREN gel (gen)                       100                  7.18 

 

VAGINAL YEAST INFECTIONS 
AZO Boric Acid Suppositories               30               14.92 

MONISTAT-7 (vaginal cream/gen)       45 gm 4.39 

VAGISIL MAX ST.  ANTI-ITCH         28GM          6.30 

 

CONTRACEPTIVES AND LUBRICANTS 
GOOD CLEAN LOVE LUBE        #118ml              9.43 

KY Jelly 2oz                   4.80 

OPILL                                              #28                 17.29   

PLAN B (emergency contraceptive) 1                    5.00 

PREGNANCY TEST(s)                   1box                4.16 

  

VITAMINS AND SUPPLEMENTS 
ACIDOPHILUS tablets 100 3.58 

B COMPLEX High Potency 130 2.98 

BIOTIN 100 4.60 

CALTRATE 600+D   60 1.85 

Elderberry Gummies                          60                     5.90 

FISH OIL soft-gels 1000mg 100 4.14 

FLAXSEED OIL 1000MG              100 5.11 

IRON Ferrous Sulfate 325mg 100 1.85 

IRON Slow Release 45mg                 30                     1.93 

L-LYSINE TABLETS 100 4.54 

MAGNESIUM OXIDE 400MG 120 2.25 

MELATONIN 5mg tabs 90 1.85 

MULTI-VITAMIN tabs (gen) 100 1.85 

VITAMIN B6 tabs  100 2.13 

VITAMIN C chewable tabs 100 2.28 

VITAMIN D3 1000IU 100 1.85 

VITAMIN D3 5000IU 100 2.41 

VITAMIN B12  60 3.42 
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GASTROINTESTINAL PRODUCTS 
COLACE 250mg Caps (gen) 100 3.21 

DRAMAMINE tablets (gen)   12 1.85 

IMODIUM A-D (generic)   24 2.29 

FIBER-CON (gen)                             90                     6.15 

GAS-RELIEF chewable (gen)   100 1.86 

LACTAID caplets (gen)   120 6.44 

Meclizine 12.5mg                             100                    2.19 

Antacid liquid (MAALOX)   12oz 2.78 

METAMUCIL powder (gen)   13oz 5.53 

MIRALAX powder (gen)  8.3oz 3.74 

Pepcid 20mg (gen)                             100 3.14 

PEPTO BISMOL liquid (gen)     8oz 1.85 

PEPTO BISMOL chew  (gen)   30 1.89 

PRELIEF TABS                               120                     7.83 

PRILOSEC OTC (gen)   42 6.90 

Psyllium Fiber Capsules                  160                     6.10 

TUMS antacid tabs (gen) 150 2.04 

 

OTHER PRODUCTS 
 

AFTER BITE ITCH RELIEF              1                     3.78 

ARTIFICIAL TEARS    15ml 1.85 

ARTIFICIAL TEARS(for contacts)    15ml 5.72 

BAND-AIDS ASSORTED    60ea 1.85 

BAND-AIDS LG/BUTTERFLY        10ea                1.85 

BIOTENE (mouthwash)       8oz 3.98 

BLOOD PRESSURE CUFF                1                   22.45 

CONTACT LENS CLEANER soln.   12oz                4.45 

CONTACT LENS CASE                     1                    1.85 

DENTAL FLOSS                                 1                    1.85 

EAR WAX REMOVAL      1ea 1.85 

DENTAL FLOSS PICKS       50                 1.85 

EPSOM SALT    16oz 1.85 

HYDROGEN PEROXIDE       4oz               1.85 

KLEENEX TISSUES pocket pack      1ea .25 

LISTERINE                                          travel             1.85 

MENSTRUAL PADS    1pkg                3.78 

MENSTRUAL CUPS                          2pk               17.98 

NAIL CLIPPERS                                   1                   1.85 

NICOTINE GUM 2mg    110 pcs 16.64 

NICOTINE GUM 4mg    110 pcs 16.64 

PANTYLINERS                                   1 box             3.57 

ELECTROLYTE Powder Lemonade   1 box            4.45 

PEAK FLOW METER      1ea 13.76 

PILL TOTE KEYCHAIN                     1                    1.85 

PILL SPLITTER      1ea 2.90 

7 DAY PILL REMINDER       1ea 1.85 

REFRESH OPTIVE (gen) lubricant      30 singles     9.84 

SLEEP AID (doxylamine)                    #32                1.85 

SWIM EAR  (drying aid)      1oz 2.20 

TAMPONS -REGULAR    1box 5.85 

TAMPONS-SUPER    1 box               5.85 

THERMOMETER digital      1ea 1.85 

 

 

TOOTHBRUSH                                    1                    1.85 

TOOTHPASTE                                    1                     1.87 

VISINE (generic) RED EYE                0.28ml           2.16 

 

 

TOPICALS 
ALOE VERA 100% gel                      20oz               4.76 

ARNICARE GEL for Bruises            1.5oz                4.51 

AQUAPHOR LIP REPAIR              0.35oz               4.03 

ABREVA (generic)    .07oz 11.74 

BENADRYL cream (generic)       1oz 1.85 

BENZOYL PEROXIDE 5% Lot.         1 oz               1.98 

BENZOL PEROXIDE 10% Lot.          1 oz               2.64 

BURN RELIEF SPRAY                      4.05 oz           3.45 

BURTS BEES LIP BALM                     1                  2.42 

CALAMINE lotion       6oz 1.85 

CALMOSEPTINE oint.   2.5oz 3.01 

CAMPHO PHENIQUE 0.23oz 3.74 

CAMPHO PHENIQUE LIQ              22ml                 3.12  

CARMEX LIP BALM                   0.35 oz                 1.85 

CETAPHIL BAR    4.5oz                3.99 

CETAPHIL LIQ. (gen)                       16 oz               2.76 

Differin Gel (gen)    0.5 oz 4.78 

Dove Body Bar     1 bar               2.19 

DUOFILM Liq wart remover (generic) 9 ml              2.29 

HAND SANITIZER                              2oz                1.85 

Hemorrhoidal Ointment                        57gm             1.85 

Hemorrhoidal Suppositories        1pkt 2.55 

HIBICLENS skin cleanser (gen)      4oz 4.27 

HYDROCORTISONE 1% crm.      1oz 1.85 

INSECT REPELLANT spray      6oz 7.08 

KANKA mouth pain brush          1                  5.70  

Ladies Speed Stick Deodorant    2.3oz                2.60 

Men’s Speed Stick Deodorant         3 oz              3.22 

LAMISIL AT cream (gen)      1oz 6.87 

LOTRIMIN AF crm (gen)                     1oz               1.85 

LUBRIDERM lotion (gen)      16oz 3.27 

LYSINE LIP CARE 1% (crm)             .25 oz            6.80 

MEDIPLAST wart remover pads         1ea 1.85 

MICONAZOLE anti-fungal crm          1oz 2.35 

MOLE SKIN (blisters)                          3                   1.85 

NEOSPORIN oint. (generic)      1oz 1.85 

NEUTROGENA bar                              1 bar             3.19 

NICOTINE PATCH 7mg    14ptch 14.97 

NICOTINE PATCH 14mg     14ptch 14.97 

NICOTINE PATCH 21mg    14ptch 14.97 

NIX 1% lotion (generic)      4oz 3.62 

PETROLEUM JELLY                          1oz                1.85 

PIMPLE PATCH                                 #40                  6.96   

SUNSCREEN Spr.      6oz 9.26 

TECNU poison oak cleanser      4oz 4.18 

TIGER BALM EXT STR ointment    18g 4.39 

VICKS VAPO RUB (gen)     4oz 1.85 
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